
2022 Vanguard Education Series of Webinars (VES) – Quarterly Activation

Topic: Dates: Eastern Times:

January: Financial Freedom
Registrations open December 7, 2021
Available On Demand through February 9, 2022

Friday, January 7 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, January 10 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

February: Target Date Investments
Registrations open December 7, 2021
Available On Demand through March 9, 2022

Monday, February 4 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, February 7 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

March: NEW Protect your Future/Plan Distribution Options
Registrations open December 7, 2021
Available On Demand through April 6, 2022

Friday, March 4 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, March 7 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

April: Timeline to Retirement
Registrations open March 8, 2022
Available On Demand through May 11, 2022

Friday, April 8 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, April 11 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

May: Principles of Investing
Registrations open March 8, 2022
Available On Demand through June 8, 2022

Friday, May 6 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, May 9 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

June: Save for College / 529
Registrations open March 8, 2022
Available On Demand through July 7, 2022

Friday, June 3 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, June 6 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

July: Retirement Income (Forever Saturday) 
Registrations open June 7, 2022
Available On Demand through Aug 10, 2022

Friday, July 8 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, July 11 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

August: Financial Freedom
Registrations open June 7, 2022
Available On Demand through Sept 7, 2022

Friday, August 5 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, August 8 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

September: Getting on Track (Retirement Readiness Tool - RRT)
Registrations open June 7, 2022
Available On Demand through Oct 12, 2022

Friday, September 9 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, September 12 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

October: Health Savings Accounts (HSAs)
Registrations open September 13, 2022
Available On Demand through Nov 9, 2022

Friday, October 7 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, October 10 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

November: Timeline to Retirement
Registrations open September 13, 2022
Available On Demand through Dec 7, 2022

Friday, November 4 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, November 7 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

December: Retirement Income (Forever Saturday)
Registrations open September 13, 2022
Available On Demand through Jan 4, 2023

Friday, December 2 9 AM, 12 PM & 3 PM

Monday, December 5 2 PM, 5 PM & 8 PM

https://webinars.on24.com/Vanguard_IIG/VES2022

VES Spanish Quarterly Webinars: 2nd month of each quarter, same topic. Monday @ 3pm Eastern
Spanish specific registration link: https://webinars.on24.com/Vanguard_IIG/VESesp

https://webinars.on24.com/Vanguard_IIG/VES2022
https://webinars.on24.com/Vanguard_IIG/VESesp
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